
Horario generado:15/01/2024 aSc Horarios

P/
JDP/JD P/

JD P/JD P/
JD P/JD P/

JD
P/
JD

P/
JD P/JD P/

JD P/JDP/
JD

P
JD

P/
JDP/JD P/

JD P/JD P/
JD P/JD P/

JD
P/
JD 4-1 P/

JD

TR TR TR 2-
1 TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR TR 2-

1 TR

1-
1

4-
2

1-
1

1-
1

4-
2

1-
1

4-
1

1-
1 1-14-

1 4-2 1-1 1-
1

1-
1

1-
1 1-1 1-

1
1-
1

1-
1

1-
11-1 1-

11-1 1-
1

2-
12-1 4-1 2-1 2-

1
2-
1

2-
12-1 2-

1 2-1 4-2 4-2 2-
1

2-
1

2-
1

2-
1

2-
1 2-1 4-

1
2-
1

4-
1

2-
1

3-
1

3-
1 3-1 3-

1 3-1 3-
1

3-
13-1 3-

1 3-1 3-13-
1 3-13-

1 3-1 3-
14-1 3-

1 3-1 4-2

1-
13-1 1-

1 4-1 TR 2-
1

4-
1

2-
1

4-
2

1-
1

3-
1

5-
1

4-
2 4-14-

2
2-
1 5-1 1-1 4-2 2-

13-1 2-
1 TR 5-1

4-1 4-2 4-2 4-1 4-2 4-
1 4-24-

1 4-1 4-1 4-
1

4-
1 4-1 4-

24-2 4-
2 4-2 4-1

5-1 8-
1

7-
2

8-
2

11
-1

8-
1

8-
3

11
-1 5-27-

1
11
-2

9-
2

11
-2 5-1 9-

2
10
-1

7-
1

8-
2

8-
3

10
-2

9-
1

10
-2 5-2 10

-1
9-
1

7-
2

7-
2 6-2 6-

2
7-
1

3-
1

4-
1

4-
2

1-
1

2-
1 5-1 5-2 11

-1 7-19-
2 8-1 8-

2
10
-1 6-1 6-

1 7-2 5-
2

9-
1

5-
1

8-
3

10
-2

8-
1

11
-2

8-1 8-
3

8-
3 9-2 7-2 3-

14-2 3-
1 4-1 6-1 6-2 8-210

-2
5-
26-2 5-

1
5-
2

10
-1

5-
1 7-1 9-1 6-1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
2

D
es

ca
ns

o 
1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
2

D
es

ca
ns

o 
1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
2

D
es

ca
ns

o 
1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
2

D
es

ca
ns

o 
1

D
es

ca
ns

o 
2

Adriana
Paola

Londoño
Paula

Andrea
Yanguas
Bibiana
Carolina
Porras

Alejandra
Acosta
Maya

Sandra
Milena

Vanegas
Andrea
Morales
Barona

Liza Mabel
Acevedo

Yiseth
Ximena
Jaramillo
Rayner
Hoobert
Torres
Kiara

Alejandra
Fernandez

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

0 0 0 0 01 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 3Descanso 1 Descanso 1 Descanso 1 Descanso 1 Descanso 14 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 6Descanso 2 Descanso 2 Descanso 2 Descanso 2 Descanso 27 7 7 7 78 8 8 8 8
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